Libellé de marché

MARCHES DE TRAVAUX

Libellé de lot

Catégorie

Titulaire

] W -
Hépitaux de Toulouse
- - B

Date début
marché

Code Postal
Titulaire

Date fin marché

Montant initial
HT

160161
160161
141263
141287
160804
141293
161044
141270
141280
141261
141294
160838
151442
160480
141287
160149
141265
141293
141303
141261
160170
170389
160169
170388
141250
160361
141294
141302
160346
141297

RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 10
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
PA TSTS IUC PRESTA BOIS PVC
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 6
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 9
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 5
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
TRX P1412 GALERIE LERICHE

M SIM TRANSF DIG PHASE2 R1502
R1502 PLAN DE TRANSFERT PHASE2
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 10
CONVOYEUR LOGIPHARMA

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 14
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 5
OP P1505 AMENAGT BAT ROR

TRX X1607 REM NORMES SELFS
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 4
TRX X1607 REM NORMES SELFS
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 1
CABLAGE DIEULAFOY P1541

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 14
R1227 DETECT GENERALISE ALARME
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13

N O A O N A O O

21

20 000 € HT £ MARCHES < 90 000 € HT

RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2

MS TX ADAPT 2 URM OP P0846D

MS PRODUCTION FROID BIM

P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
MS MODERNISATION AUTOMATISMES
PA TSTS IUC PRESTA BOIS PVC

MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO

MS 6RMR1604 SOLS ODONTOLOGIE
MS X1607 REM NORMES SELFS

MS REMPLACT ROBINETTERIE PPR
TECHNIQUE

CEGELEC

R1502 PLAN DE TRANSFERT PHASE2
MS PRODUCTION FROID BIM
CONVOYEUR LOGIPHARMA

MS P1601 EXTENSION URGENCES
MS P1604 IMPLANT VENTILO CONVE
MS C1603 REMP MACH TOURN ROUTI
MS 6PMR1603 PEINT CHAM PDV

OP P1505 AMENAGT BAT ROR

TRX X1607 REM NORMES SELFS
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 4

TRX X1607 REM NORMES SELFS
TRX 6RMR1603 DESAMIANTAGE PH4R
CABLAGE DIEULAFOY P1541

MS CREAT RET BOUCL ECS DIEULAF
MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO
R1227 DETECT GENERALISE ALARME
MS C1603 REMP MACH TOURN ROUTI

Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux

Travaux

CEGELEC TOULOUSE

COLAS SUD OUEST

CGEM (TRAV.BATIMENT)

MIDI TP

EIFFAGE THERMIE SUD OUEST

SNEF

LOUGARRE SAS

RB DIFFUSION BATIMAN

LATOUR JEAN SA

LOUGARRE SAS

QUERCY CONFORT SA

SNEF

BOURDARIOS/CEGELEC
BOURDARIOS/CEGELEC

MALET ENTREPRISE

ALVEY SAMOVIE SAS

RB DIFFUSION BATIMAN

SNEF

AIR LIQUIDE SANTE FRANCE
LOUGARRE SAS

AIR LIQUIDE SANTE FRANCE

IDEAL PEINTURE LAGREZE BATIMENT
BOUSY PASCAL EURL

IDEAL PEINTURE LAGREZE BATIMENT
EIFFAGE CONSTRUCTION MIDI PYRENEES
ELECTRICITE INDUSTRIELLE JP FAUCHE
QUERCY CONFORT SA

SNEF

BETEM MIDI PYRENEES

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SUD OUEST

31025 21/01/2016
31860 21/01/2016
31200 04/02/2016
31600 11/08/2016
31029 21/09/2016
13015 17/02/2016
31800 16/12/2016
31800 21/07/2016
31520 07/10/2016
31800 16/12/2016
82200 11/08/2016
13015 28/09/2016
31084 17/12/2015
31084 11/04/2016
31081 11/08/2016
56270 20/01/2016
31800 31/05/2016
13015 27/05/2016
75007 09/12/2016
31800 22/11/2016
75007 26/01/2016
31700 16/12/2016
31330 22/01/2016
31700 16/12/2016
31031 07/10/2016
82130 10/03/2016
82200 27/05/2016
13015 21/07/2016
31200 11/03/2016

31029 09/12/2016

21/05/2018
21/05/2018
04/02/2017
11/08/2017
28/02/2018
17/02/2017
01/06/2017
20/01/2017
31/12/2016
15/12/2017
11/08/2017
30/09/2017
30/03/2016
31/12/2016
11/08/2017
31/12/2016
30/05/2017
26/05/2017
08/12/2017
21/11/2017
26/04/2017
01/12/2017
22/04/2017
01/12/2017
31/12/2016
14/05/2016
26/05/2017
20/01/2017
26/01/2018
08/12/2017

20 000,00
20 000,00
20 149,22
20 300,00
21 000,00
21 675,99
21 966,47
22 230,00
22 452,45
22 474,19
22 497,23
22 509,25
23 213,41
23 651,26
24 170,50
24900,00
24 944,30
26 341,78
27 214,42
27 444,40
27 659,25
27 747,39
27 788,00
28 328,96
29 436,70
29 604,01
29 767,70
30 079,38
30 450,00
31 027,68




160718
141273
141301
141293
160743
141293
160513
161008
160715
141252
160357
141297
160801
141284
160161
141265
141280
141298
160718
141251
160166
160446
160167
141291
160799
161007
141292
160355
141297
141296
141264
160718
160512
141293
141282
141296

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 7
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 14
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
MARCHE SIMILAIRE AMENAGT ROR P
TRX EXTEN SECT NAIS PDV

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT1
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 2
REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 5
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 10
RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 9

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 2
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 1
P1552 DEVOIEMT RESEAUX EX PSY
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 2

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 12
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
TRX EXTEN SECT NAIS PDV

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 3
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4
MC AMENAGEMENT ROR P

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
AC TRVX ENTRETIEN LOCAUX SITES
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13

10

12

16

20

17

17

11

12

16

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4
TRX G1601 MISE SECU LA GRAVE
INSTALLATION COMPRESSEUR STERI
MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO
OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 8

MS 6HMR1603 CALORIFUGE HD
MARCHE SIMILAIRE AMENAGT ROR P
PEINTURE REVET SOLS

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT1

MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO
REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 5
REMPLACEMENT BAES TOUS SITES
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
P1553 MS SECUR VOIES BAUDOT HE
RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2

MS RELOG ACTIVITES JUNOD A1501
MS 6HMR1601 DESAMIANTAGE PH3 H
MS TX ADAPT 2 URM OP P0846D
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4

MS X1607 REM NORMES SELFS
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 1
P1552 DEVOIEMT RESEAUX EX PSY
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 2

MS P1608 REFECT PROD EAU CHAUD
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
MENUISERIE

MS PRODUCTION FROID BIM

REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 3

MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO

MS REMPLACEMT BAES RIVE DROITE
MS REFECT® ESCALIERS EXT R1514
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4

MC AMENAGEMENT ROR P

MS 6HMR1603 CALORIFUGE HD

MS R1503 HALL DE RANGUEIL

MS RELOG ACTIVITES JUNOD A1501

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

RIBIERO DOS ANJOS

LOUGARRE SAS

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SO/TERTIAIRE NORD
SNEF

SNEF

AQUITAINE ISOL ENTREPR.

REY SOL CONFORT

ROUDIE SA

SOREMAD

BOURDARIOS SA

CEGELEC TOULOUSE

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SO FONTANIE
ROUDIE SA

SCAM TP

SOGECER EQUIPEMENT ROUTIER SAS
RB DIFFUSION BATIMAN

LATOUR JEAN SA

CEGELEC TOULOUSE

MOZERR SIGNAL SARL

E.T.P. (ENT.TRAVAUX PLATRERIE)
CIMSO

BUROTEC

REY SOL CONFORT

HERVE THERMIQUE

ROUDIE SOL FRANCAIS

DEL TEDESCO

SPIE SUD OUEST

E.T.P. (ENT.TRAVAUX PLATRERIE)
EIFFAGE ENERGIE SO FONTANIE
ELECTRICITE INDUSTRIELLE JP FAUCHE
MENUISERIE TOULOUSAINE

MAYET PARCS ET JARDIN

SNEF

SNEF

ROUDIE SOL FRANCAIS

ELECTRICITE INDUSTRIELLE JP FAUCHE

31790
31800
31029
13015
13015
31130
81600
82000
76590
82800
31025
31029
82000
31380
31170
31800
31520
31025
31120
31103
31140
31470
81600
37301
82000
31770
31029
31103
31029
82130
31772
31600
13015
13015
82000
82130

19/07/2016
13/10/2016
05/01/2016
21/07/2016
31/08/2016
21/11/2016
26/05/2016
09/12/2016
19/07/2016
21/07/2016
14/03/2016
17/10/2016
21/09/2016
06/04/2016
21/01/2016
04/03/2016
18/10/2016
04/02/2016
19/07/2016
16/12/2016
22/01/2016
31/03/2016
04/02/2016
27/06/2016
21/09/2016
09/12/2016
11/08/2016
14/03/2016
21/07/2016
18/08/2016
17/02/2016
19/07/2016
26/05/2016
21/11/2016
08/06/2016
04/03/2016

18/03/2017
31/01/2017
05/03/2018
20/01/2017
31/05/2017
20/11/2017
31/12/2016
08/12/2017
18/02/2017
20/01/2017
30/06/2017
17/10/2017
28/02/2018
06/04/2017
21/05/2018
04/03/2017
18/10/2017
04/02/2017
18/02/2017
15/12/2017
22/04/2017
31/03/2017
04/05/2017
26/08/2016
28/02/2018
08/12/2017
11/08/2017
30/06/2017
20/01/2017
17/08/2017
17/02/2017
19/05/2017
31/12/2016
20/11/2017
07/06/2017
04/03/2017

31 365,50
31 607,05
31 958,57
32 114,71
32 741,97
33 000,00
33 619,25
33 991,50
34 000,00
34 392,64
34 836,99
35 463,54
35 489,50
36 200,00
36 208,20
37 919,30
38 257,80
38 741,72
38 783,00
39 022,10
40 000,00
40 640,00
40 806,71
41 003,94
41 023,50
43 014,49
43 248,00
44 726,00
45 294,47
45 497,79
46 607,60
46 886,00
47 078,25
47 319,06
47 911,00
49 125,97




160513
141294
160298
141257
141281
141293
141279
141264
151442
160743
141276
141287
141297
141264
160743
161010
160166
141298
161006
160837
160716
160315
141298
160797

161009
160764
160167
160798
160160
160600
160800
160743
141256
141256

MARCHE SIMILAIRE AMENAGT ROR P
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
CUVES DE DECROISSANCE MED NUCL
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 3
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 9
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 12
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 8
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5

M SIM TRANSF DIG PHASE2 R1502
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 8
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 10
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 5
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
TRX EXTEN SECT NAIS PDV
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 1

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
TRX EXTEN SECT NAIS PDV

TRX P1412 GALERIES LERICHE
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT2
RESEAU PNEUMATIQUE HE & PDV
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN LOT 13
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE

TRX EXTEN SECT NAIS PDV
DEVOIEMENT RESEAUX EX PSY LOT2
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 2
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
RENOV URBAINE 2 LOT1 OP P1508
P1336 EAU OSMOSEE HE

P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 3

AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 3

10

11

13

15
14
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MARCHE SIMILAIRE AMENAGT ROR P
MS P1623 REMP PRODUC ECS U2000
CUVES DE DECROISSANCE MED NUCL
MS 6HMR1602 DESAMIANTAGE P2 HD
MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO

MS IMPLANTAT GROUPE FROID LARR
MS 6PMR1603 PEINT CHAM PDV

MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO
BOURDARIOS

OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 5

MS R1606 REFECTION DIABETO

MS C1405 SECURISATION CHAPITR
MS P1601 EXTENSION URGENCES
MS R1513 PTE COUPE FEU
OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 4

CcvC

AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 1

MS REMPLACEMENT BAES HE
DEMOL GO PLATERIE
ARCHITECTURE

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT2
TRANCHE CONDITIONNELLE

MS C1405 SECURISATION CHAPITRE
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

LACOMBE SARL

QUERCY CONFORT SA

TUNZINI TOULOUSE

SCAM TP

LORENZI

SNEF

INDV PM SOGAPEINT/IDEAL PEINTURE...
MENUISERIE TOULOUSAINE
BOURDARIOS/CEGELEC

ROUDIE SA

LORENZI

MALET ENTREPRISE

EIFFAGE ENERGIE SO FONTANIE
MENUISERIE TOULOUSAINE
CERM SOLS

EIFFAGE THERMIE SUD OUEST
E.T.P. (ENT.TRAVAUX PLATRERIE)
CEGELEC TOULOUSE
BOURDARIOS SA

BOURDARIOS SA

3D DEMOLITION

CP BOURG SA

CEGELEC TOULOUSE

GCC SAS

90 000 € HT £ MARCHES < 209 000 € HT

ELECTRICITE

DEVOIEMENT RESEAUX EX PSY LOT2
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 2
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
RENOV URBAINE 2 LOT1 OP P1508
P1336 EAU OSMOSEE HE

P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 1

MS 6HMR1601 DESAMIANTAGE PH3 H
MS 6HMR1601 DESAMIANTAGE PH3 H

Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux
Travaux

Travaux

FONTANIE S.A.

INEO MPLR

LACOMBE SARL

E.T.P. (ENT.TRAVAUX PLATRERIE)
CASSIN TP SAAR.L

SNEF

GB AGENCEMENT

VALGO SA

CASSIN DESAMIANTAGE DEMOLITION
CASSIN TP SAAR.L

81600
82200
31770
31380
31210
13015
31200
31772
31084
82000
31210
31081
31029
31772
31170
31029
31103
31025
82800
82800
31300
94573
31025
78130

31029
31047
81600
31103
31790
13015
31140
31128
31790
31790

26/05/2016
28/12/2016
23/02/2016
21/11/2016
21/07/2016
11/08/2016
22/11/2016
21/07/2016
17/12/2015
31/08/2016
21/07/2016
17/10/2016
31/05/2016
23/08/2016
31/08/2016
09/12/2016
22/01/2016
11/08/2016
09/12/2016
28/09/2016
19/07/2016
26/02/2016
17/10/2016
21/09/2016

09/12/2016
29/08/2016
04/02/2016
21/09/2016
21/01/2016
06/06/2016
21/09/2016
31/08/2016
18/10/2016
18/10/2016

31/12/2016
27/12/2017
23/05/2017
20/11/2017
20/01/2017
11/08/2017
21/11/2017
20/01/2017
30/03/2016
31/01/2017
20/01/2017
14/12/2016
30/05/2017
22/08/2017
31/05/2017
08/12/2017
22/04/2017
11/08/2017
08/12/2017
30/09/2017
18/02/2017
26/07/2017
14/12/2016
28/02/2018

08/12/2017
30/09/2017
04/05/2017
28/02/2018
21/05/2018
06/12/2016
28/02/2018
31/01/2017
18/10/2017
18/10/2017

51 033,68
52 313,50
54 130,00
54 288,00
58 875,50
59 548,90
65 384,00
65 577,00
65 789,78
67 671,50
68 545,00
69 925,30
74 791,12
75 198,24
75 288,71
75 345,64
79 468,22
82 000,00
82 930,00
84 950,00
85 375,00
86 341,00
89 877,89
89 974,65

97 203,50

100 171,29
100 381,17
104 142,10
104 979,80
107 220,07
110 856,07
119 830,00
120 000,00
128 959,78




160743
141289
160743
160802
160315
160743
160717
160763
160168
160803

160527
160743
160169
160315
160358
160716
160600
160161
160715
141273
160718

REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
AC TX ENTRET LOT 11 ESP VERTS
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
RESEAU PNEUMATIQUE HE & PDV
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT3

DEVOIEMENT RESEAUX EX PSY LOT1

AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 3
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE

RENOVATION CONVOYEUR IFB P
REGROUPEMENT HP DE JOUR CVM
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 4
RESEAU PNEUMATIQUE HE & PDV
REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 6
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT2
P1336 EAU OSMOSEE HE

RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT1
AC TRAVAUX ENTRETIEN - LOT 7
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4

o o o

i
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OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 2

MS X1608 AME PAY 0 PHYTO
OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 7

P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE
TRANCHE FERME

OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 3

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT3
VRD

AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 3
P1503 TX PLATEAU CONS REED HE

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

209 000 € HT <

RENOVATION CONVOYEUR IFB P
OPERATION R 1501 - LOT 6
AMENAGT ROR OP P1505 LOT 4
TRANCHE FERME

REAM PLATEAU REEDUC R LOT 6
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT2
P1336 EAU OSMOSEE HE

RENOV URBAINE 2 OP 1508 LOT2
P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT1
MS URGENCES - 2000

P1536 TRX DEMOL ECOLES LOT4

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

Travaux

IDEAL PEINTURE LAGREZE BATIMENT

IDVERDE

AXIMA CONCEPT (COFELY AXIMA)
SNEF

BOURDARIOS SA

SYLVEA (EX DEFAVERI)
FONTANIE S.A.

THOMAS ET DANIZAN STE N.
SNEF

SNEF

MARCHES

INEO MPLR

SNEF

HERVE THERMIQUE
CP BOURG SA
QUERCY CONFORT SA
SAS CAMAR

C2R

CASSIN TP SAAR.L
AMIANTE INGENIERIE
LOUGARRE SAS
GUINTOLI/EXEDRA GROUPEMENT

31700
31320
92059
13015
82800
82000
31029
31270
13015
13015

31047
13015
37301
94573
82200
66510
31450
31790
31150
31800
31600

31/08/2016
07/11/2016
31/08/2016
21/09/2016
26/02/2016
31/08/2016
19/07/2016
29/08/2016
22/01/2016
21/09/2016

24/05/2016
31/08/2016
22/01/2016
26/02/2016
14/03/2016
19/07/2016
06/06/2016
21/01/2016
19/07/2016
04/01/2017
19/07/2016

31/05/2017
06/11/2017
31/01/2017
28/02/2018
26/07/2017
31/05/2017
18/02/2017
30/09/2017
22/04/2017
28/02/2018

24/05/2017
31/01/2017
22/04/2017
26/07/2017
30/06/2017
18/02/2017
06/12/2016
21/05/2018
05/05/2017
26/10/2018
19/05/2017

133 826,41
136 262,71
137 000,00
138 981,55
140 500,00
151 470,47
160 278,88
167 648,00
168 932,37
185 706,40

209 760,00
214 129,84
228 162,86
250 000,00
265 636,00
272 750,00
275 559,10
319 553,85
398 280,00
1 000 000,00
2 058 130,20




